AC-DC POWER SUPPLIES
Dimensions
Applica琀椀ons
ASB160 Series
160W
Models & Ra琀椀ngs
Model number(1) Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise E昀케ciency(2)
ASB160PS12
160W
12.0V 13.30A 120mV 92.0%
ASB160PS15 15.0V 10.66A 150mV 93.0%
ASB160PS24 24.0V 6.66A 240mV 92.0%
ASB160PS36 36.0V 4.44A 360mV 93.0%
ASB160PS48 48.0V 3.33A 480mV 93.0%
ASB160PS54 54.0V 2.96A 540mV 91.0%
`
1. Add su昀케x ‘-HK’ to receive with op琀椀onal heat-sink 昀椀琀琀ed.   2. Typical e昀케ciency with 230VAC input and full load.
3.  Op琀椀onal heatsink can be ordered as a separate item using
part number IFH HEATSINK